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 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Psychology
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MAJOR
FUNDAMENTALS OF INDIVIDUAL DIFFERENCES

24UPG-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410148 KRISHNA PRIYA S 22210770943 4 8 8 16 3 2 5 21 26 22 10 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

2 U2410153 VYSHNAVI V S 22183562941 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 28 11 39 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2410158 AISWARYA P 504235562000 4 8.5 8.5 17 4 2 6 23 26 34 12 46 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

4 U2410159 AL FIDHA A 996045252321 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 33 12 45 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

5 U2410161 ANUGRAHA BEJOY 451983276733 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 21 12 33 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

6 U2410162 ARYALEKSHMI D 564097006969 4 7.5 7.5 15 4 2 6 21 26 19 11 30 54 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

7 U2410163 BHAVANA S NIKESH 297539712360 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 29 12 41 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

8 U2410165 GALIYA A 631628597166 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 28 Ab 28 54 50 80 0.0 F 0.0

9 U2410166 ISABELLA YESUDASAN 323553231530 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 21 12 33 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

10 U2410167 JINI MARIYA BIJU 388297527380 4 7.5 7.5 15 4 2 6 21 26 26 11 37 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

11 U2410169 LEKSHMI ANOJ 211503052463 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 25 12 37 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2410170 RIYA RAJ 337738111985 4 7.5 7.5 15 4 2 6 21 26 29 12 41 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

13 U2410171 SAJUSHA. A.S 866066630599 4 7.5 7.5 15 4 2 6 21 26 14 11 25 54 46 80 0.0 F 0.0

14 U2410172 SREE JYOTHSNA MANOJ 350908997214 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 32 12 44 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

15 U2410174 ARATHI H 739993036908 4 7.5 7.5 15 4 2 6 21 26 21 10 31 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

16 U2410175 DIVYA BIJU 352186776384 4 7 7 14 4 2 6 20 26 19 12 31 54 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

17 U2410176 DONA MARY ANTONY 440079591689 4 8.5 8.9 17 4 2 6 23 26 33 12 45 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

18 U2410177 MALAVIKA V J 370829104921 4 8.5 8.5 17 4 2 6 23 26 23 11 34 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

19 U2410178 NAYANA BERNARD 862338502146 4 7 7 14 3 2 5 19 26 19 10 29 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

20 U2410179 RIYA SAM 622892957837 4 8.5 8.5 17 4 2 6 23 26 23 12 35 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

21 U2410180 ADITHYA MOHAN 812804196960 4 7 7 14 3 2 5 19 26 23 10 33 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

22 U2410181 ALEESHA THOMAS 425016796837 4 6.5 6.5 13 4 2 6 19 26 8 10 18 54 37 80 0.0 F 0.0

23 U2410182 ALSA S THOMAS 462376050613 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 28 12 40 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

24 U2410183 ASNA FATHIMA 238707062924 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 13 12 25 54 47 80 0.0 F 0.0

25 U2410184 ASWANI S VINOD 782829828408 4 7.5 7.5 15 4 2 6 21 26 18 12 30 54 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

26 U2410185 G ANURADHA 807357129613 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 20 Ab 20 54 42 80 0.0 F 0.0

27 U2410186 HAJIRA ALTHAF 997137511824 4 7.5 7.5 15 3 2 5 20 26 20 10 30 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0

28 U2410187 JANNATHUL FATHIMA A S 667325810750 4 9 9 18 4 2 6 24 26 33 12 45 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

29 U2410188 SANDHYA L 459802616656 4 9 9 18 4 2 6 24 26 29 12 41 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

30 U2410189 SAYOOJYA R SAJU 384790004122 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 23 12 35 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

31 U2410191 VINAYA VS 375807985044 4 9 8.8 18 4 2 6 24 26 28 12 40 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

32 U2410192 MUHAMMAD YASEEN 806210807638 4 8 8 16 4 2 6 22 26 28 12 40 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
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Programme  : 	BSc - Psychology
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410148 KRISHNA PRIYA S 22210770943 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.6 5.79 14 4 3.67 8 22 26 31 8 39 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

2 U2410153 VYSHNAVI V S 22183562941 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.6 5.36 14 4 3.33 7 21 26 34 10 44 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2410158 AISWARYA P 504235562000 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.6 7.5 16 4 4 8 24 26 39 12 51 54 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

4 U2410159 AL FIDHA A 996045252321 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.6 7.5 16 4 3.33 7 23 26 38 12 50 54 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

5 U2410161 ANUGRAHA BEJOY 451983276733 24UZO-DSC323 4 9 4.93 14 4 2.33 6 20 26 28 8 36 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

6 U2410162 ARYALEKSHMI D 564097006969 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.6 6.86 15 4 3.67 8 23 26 35 10 45 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

7 U2410163 BHAVANA S NIKESH 297539712360 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 6.86 16 4 4 8 24 26 39 12 51 54 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

8 U2410165 GALIYA A 631628597166 24UZO-DSC323 4 9 6.64 16 4 3.67 8 24 26 38 12 50 54 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

9 U2410166 ISABELLA YESUDASAN 323553231530 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.6 6.86 15 4 3 7 22 26 38 11 49 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

10 U2410167 JINI MARIYA BIJU 388297527380 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.4 7.5 16 4 3.67 8 24 26 37 11 48 54 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

11 U2410169 LEKSHMI ANOJ 211503052463 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 6.64 15 4 3 7 22 26 38 12 50 54 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

12 U2410170 RIYA RAJ 337738111985 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 5.14 14 4 2.33 6 20 26 31 7 38 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

13 U2410171 SAJUSHA. A.S 866066630599 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.6 4.71 13 4 2.33 6 19 26 23 10 33 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

14 U2410172 SREE JYOTHSNA MANOJ 350908997214 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 7.29 16 4 3.67 8 24 26 35 11 46 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

15 U2410174 ARATHI H 739993036908 24UZO-DSC323 4 9 5.14 14 4 3 7 21 26 34 12 46 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

16 U2410175 DIVYA BIJU 352186776384 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.4 5.14 14 4 3 7 21 26 27 11 38 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

17 U2410176 DONA MARY ANTONY 440079591689 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.6 6.43 15 4 4 8 23 26 38 12 50 54 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

18 U2410177 MALAVIKA V J 370829104921 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 6.86 16 4 3.33 7 23 26 35 10 45 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

19 U2410178 NAYANA BERNARD 862338502146 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 3.43 12 4 3 7 19 26 24 11 35 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

20 U2410179 RIYA SAM 622892957837 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 6.21 15 4 3 7 22 26 30 10 40 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

21 U2410180 ADITHYA MOHAN 812804196960 24UZO-DSC323 4 8 5.57 14 4 3.67 8 22 26 33 10 43 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

22 U2410181 ALEESHA THOMAS 425016796837 24UML-DSC322 4 12 - 12 - - 0 12 24 46 - 46 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

23 U2410182 ALSA S THOMAS 462376050613 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.6 7.5 16 4 3.33 7 23 26 34 10 44 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

24 U2410183 ASNA FATHIMA 238707062924 24UML-DSC322 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 45 - 45 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

25 U2410184 ASWANI S VINOD 782829828408 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.4 6.54 15 4 3.33 7 22 26 31 9 40 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

26 U2410185 G ANURADHA 807357129613 24UZO-DSC323 4 9 5.14 14 4 3 7 21 26 33 11 44 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

27 U2410186 HAJIRA ALTHAF 997137511824 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 6.43 15 4 3.67 8 23 26 27 12 39 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

28 U2410187 JANNATHUL FATHIMA A S 667325810750 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 7.71 17 4 4 8 25 26 35 12 47 54 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

29 U2410188 SANDHYA L 459802616656 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.6 7.5 16 4 4 8 24 26 37 12 49 54 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

30 U2410189 SAYOOJYA R SAJU 384790004122 24UZO-DSC323 4 8 6.96 15 4 4 8 23 26 35 10 45 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

31 U2410191 VINAYA VS 375807985044 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.4 6.86 15 4 4 8 23 26 39 11 50 54 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

32 U2410192 MUHAMMAD YASEEN 806210807638 24UZO-DSC323 4 8.8 6.86 16 4 3.67 8 24 26 33 11 44 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
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Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Psychology
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410148 KRISHNA PRIYA S 22210770943 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 6.86 16 4 4 8 24 26 28 10 38 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

2 U2410153 VYSHNAVI V S 22183562941 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 8.57 17 4 4 8 25 26 30 11 41 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2410158 AISWARYA P 504235562000 24UST-DSC322 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 49 - 49 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

4 U2410159 AL FIDHA A 996045252321 24UST-DSC322 4 12 10.61 23 - - 0 23 24 54 - 54 56 77 80 10.0 O 40.0

5 U2410161 ANUGRAHA BEJOY 451983276733 24UST-DSC322 4 12 3.75 16 - - 0 16 24 12 - 12 56 28 80 0.0 F 0.0

6 U2410162 ARYALEKSHMI D 564097006969 24UST-DSC322 4 12 8.57 21 - - 0 21 24 42 - 42 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

7 U2410163 BHAVANA S NIKESH 297539712360 24UST-DSC322 4 12 9.43 21 - - 0 21 24 51 - 51 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

8 U2410165 GALIYA A 631628597166 24UST-DSC322 4 12 10.18 22 - - 0 22 24 48 - 48 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

9 U2410166 ISABELLA YESUDASAN 323553231530 24UST-DSC322 4 12 8.36 20 - - 0 20 24 48 - 48 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

10 U2410167 JINI MARIYA BIJU 388297527380 24UST-DSC322 4 12 9.43 21 - - 0 21 24 52 - 52 56 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

11 U2410169 LEKSHMI ANOJ 211503052463 24UST-DSC322 4 12 6.86 19 - - 0 19 24 45 - 45 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

12 U2410170 RIYA RAJ 337738111985 24UST-DSC322 4 12 4.07 16 - - 0 16 24 24 - 24 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0

13 U2410171 SAJUSHA. A.S 866066630599 24UST-DSC322 4 12 8.89 21 - - 0 21 24 38 - 38 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

14 U2410172 SREE JYOTHSNA MANOJ 350908997214 24UST-DSC322 4 12 9.43 21 - - 0 21 24 49 - 49 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

15 U2410174 ARATHI H 739993036908 24UST-DSC322 4 12 7.07 19 - - 0 19 24 32 - 32 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0

16 U2410175 DIVYA BIJU 352186776384 24UST-DSC322 4 12 7.93 20 - - 0 20 24 29 - 29 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

17 U2410176 DONA MARY ANTONY 440079591689 24UST-DSC322 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 51 - 51 56 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

18 U2410177 MALAVIKA V J 370829104921 24UST-DSC322 4 12 9.86 22 - - 0 22 24 44 - 44 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

19 U2410178 NAYANA BERNARD 862338502146 24UST-DSC322 4 12 5.57 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0

20 U2410179 RIYA SAM 622892957837 24UST-DSC322 4 12 7.18 19 - - 0 19 24 43 - 43 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

21 U2410180 ADITHYA MOHAN 812804196960 24UST-DSC322 4 12 8.57 21 - - 0 21 24 38 - 38 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

22 U2410181 ALEESHA THOMAS 425016796837 24UML-DSC323 4 11 0 11 - - 0 11 24 31 - 31 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0

23 U2410182 ALSA S THOMAS 462376050613 24UST-DSC322 4 12 9.21 21 - - 0 21 24 41 - 41 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

24 U2410183 ASNA FATHIMA 238707062924 24UML-DSC323 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 41 - 41 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

25 U2410184 ASWANI S VINOD 782829828408 24UST-DSC322 4 12 7.29 19 - - 0 19 24 30 - 30 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

26 U2410185 G ANURADHA 807357129613 24UST-DSC322 4 12 7.07 19 - - 0 19 24 22 - 22 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

27 U2410186 HAJIRA ALTHAF 997137511824 24UST-DSC322 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 25 - 25 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0

28 U2410187 JANNATHUL FATHIMA A S 667325810750 24UST-DSC322 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 52 - 52 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

29 U2410188 SANDHYA L 459802616656 24UST-DSC322 4 12 9.21 21 - - 0 21 24 38 - 38 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

30 U2410189 SAYOOJYA R SAJU 384790004122 24UST-DSC322 4 12 8.89 21 - - 0 21 24 40 - 40 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

31 U2410191 VINAYA VS 375807985044 24UST-DSC322 4 12 6.86 19 - - 0 19 24 25 - 25 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0

32 U2410192 MUHAMMAD YASEEN 806210807638 24UST-DSC322 4 12 6.86 19 - - 0 19 24 43 - 43 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MDC

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410148 KRISHNA PRIYA S 22210770943 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 21 11 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

2 U2410153 VYSHNAVI V S 22183562941 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 11 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

3 U2410158 AISWARYA P 504235562000 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.71 11 4 4 8 19 20 27 12 39 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0

4 U2410159 AL FIDHA A 996045252321 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 12 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

5 U2410161 ANUGRAHA BEJOY 451983276733 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 25 11 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

6 U2410162 ARYALEKSHMI D 564097006969 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

7 U2410163 BHAVANA S NIKESH 297539712360 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 10 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

8 U2410165 GALIYA A 631628597166 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.92 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 11 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

9 U2410166 ISABELLA YESUDASAN 323553231530 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.28 10 4 4 8 18 20 21 12 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

10 U2410167 JINI MARIYA BIJU 388297527380 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.28 10 4 4 8 18 20 24 8 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

11 U2410169 LEKSHMI ANOJ 211503052463 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.28 10 4 4 8 18 20 21 11 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

12 U2410170 RIYA RAJ 337738111985 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.5 2.14 8 3.5 3.7 7 15 20 16 10 26 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

13 U2410171 SAJUSHA. A.S 866066630599 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.21 9 4 3.9 8 17 20 18 10 28 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

14 U2410172 SREE JYOTHSNA MANOJ 350908997214 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 25 12 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

15 U2410174 ARATHI H 739993036908 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 22 12 34 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

16 U2410175 DIVYA BIJU 352186776384 24UML-MDC321 3 6 3.5 10 4 4 8 18 20 23 10 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

17 U2410176 DONA MARY ANTONY 440079591689 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.6 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 10 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

18 U2410177 MALAVIKA V J 370829104921 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 5.5 12 4 3 7 19 20 22 12 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

19 U2410178 NAYANA BERNARD 862338502146 24UML-MDC321 3 6 3.5 10 4 4 8 18 20 17 12 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

20 U2410179 RIYA SAM 622892957837 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 4.5 11 4 3 7 18 20 21 12 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

21 U2410180 ADITHYA MOHAN 812804196960 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 25 10 35 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

22 U2410181 ALEESHA THOMAS 425016796837 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 17 11 28 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

23 U2410182 ALSA S THOMAS 462376050613 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.35 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 9 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

24 U2410183 ASNA FATHIMA 238707062924 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 17 12 29 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

25 U2410184 ASWANI S VINOD 782829828408 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 11 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

26 U2410185 G ANURADHA 807357129613 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 11 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

27 U2410186 HAJIRA ALTHAF 997137511824 24UML-MDC321 3 6 3.8 10 4 4 8 18 20 18 9 27 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

28 U2410187 JANNATHUL FATHIMA A S 667325810750 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 11 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

29 U2410188 SANDHYA L 459802616656 24UML-MDC321 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 20 12 32 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

30 U2410189 SAYOOJYA R SAJU 384790004122 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.71 11 4 4 8 19 20 19 9 28 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

31 U2410191 VINAYA VS 375807985044 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 11 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

32 U2410192 MUHAMMAD YASEEN 806210807638 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Psychology
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

Value  Added Course

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2410148 KRISHNA PRIYA S 22210770943 24UML-VAC321 3 6 4.9 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 11 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

2 U2410153 VYSHNAVI V S 22183562941 24UML-VAC321 3 6 3.8 10 4 4 8 18 20 25 11 36 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

3 U2410158 AISWARYA P 504235562000 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 5.4 11 3.8 3.7 8 19 20 27 12 39 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0

4 U2410159 AL FIDHA A 996045252321 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 3.9 10 3.75 4 8 18 20 22 10 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

5 U2410161 ANUGRAHA BEJOY 451983276733 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 4.1 10 3.8 3.7 8 18 20 16 12 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

6 U2410162 ARYALEKSHMI D 564097006969 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 4.9 11 3.75 4 8 19 20 20 10 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

7 U2410163 BHAVANA S NIKESH 297539712360 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 4.9 11 3.75 4 8 19 20 22 10 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

8 U2410165 GALIYA A 631628597166 24UPG-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 31 - 31 42 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

9 U2410166 ISABELLA YESUDASAN 323553231530 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 4.5 11 3.8 3.7 8 19 20 22 8 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

10 U2410167 JINI MARIYA BIJU 388297527380 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 4.5 11 3.75 4 8 19 20 22 6 28 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

11 U2410169 LEKSHMI ANOJ 211503052463 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 2.8 9 3.75 3.7 7 16 20 14 12 26 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

12 U2410170 RIYA RAJ 337738111985 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 4.3 10 3.85 4 8 18 20 19 10 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

13 U2410171 SAJUSHA. A.S 866066630599 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 3 9 3.5 4 8 17 20 19 10 29 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

14 U2410172 SREE JYOTHSNA MANOJ 350908997214 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 4.7 11 3.75 4 8 19 20 23 12 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

15 U2410174 ARATHI H 739993036908 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 18 10 28 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

16 U2410175 DIVYA BIJU 352186776384 24UPG-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 25 - 25 42 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

17 U2410176 DONA MARY ANTONY 440079591689 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.6 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

18 U2410177 MALAVIKA V J 370829104921 24UPG-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 32 - 32 42 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

19 U2410178 NAYANA BERNARD 862338502146 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 19 11 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

20 U2410179 RIYA SAM 622892957837 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 19 12 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

21 U2410180 ADITHYA MOHAN 812804196960 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.3 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 12 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

22 U2410181 ALEESHA THOMAS 425016796837 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 3.43 9 4 3.9 8 17 20 17 10 27 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

23 U2410182 ALSA S THOMAS 462376050613 24UFR-VAC321 3 6 4.3 10 3.75 4 8 18 20 24 10 34 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

24 U2410183 ASNA FATHIMA 238707062924 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.4 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 11 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

25 U2410184 ASWANI S VINOD 782829828408 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.1 11 4 4 8 19 20 26 11 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

26 U2410185 G ANURADHA 807357129613 24UPG-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 32 - 32 42 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

27 U2410186 HAJIRA ALTHAF 997137511824 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 4.28 10 4 4 8 18 20 20 11 31 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

28 U2410187 JANNATHUL FATHIMA A S 667325810750 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.7 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 11 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

29 U2410188 SANDHYA L 459802616656 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.7 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

30 U2410189 SAYOOJYA R SAJU 384790004122 24UPG-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 25 - 25 42 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

31 U2410191 VINAYA VS 375807985044 24UML-VAC321 3 6 4.8 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 12 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

32 U2410192 MUHAMMAD YASEEN 806210807638 24UPG-VAC321 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 26 - 26 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
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Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2410148 KRISHNA PRIYA S 22210770943 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 41 - 41 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 175.0 7.95 A PASSED

2 U2410153 VYSHNAVI V S 22183562941 4 11 11 22 - - 0 22 24 40 - 40 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 182.0 8.27 A PASSED

3 U2410158 AISWARYA P 504235562000 4 11 11 22 - - 0 22 24 50 - 50 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 204.0 9.27 A+ PASSED

4 U2410159 AL FIDHA A 996045252321 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 39 - 39 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 191.0 8.68 A+ PASSED

5 U2410161 ANUGRAHA BEJOY 451983276733 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 27 - 27 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0 - - F FAILED

6 U2410162 ARYALEKSHMI D 564097006969 4 11 9 20 - - 0 20 24 40 - 40 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 175.0 7.95 A PASSED

7 U2410163 BHAVANA S NIKESH 297539712360 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 38 - 38 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 190.0 8.64 A+ PASSED

8 U2410165 GALIYA A 631628597166 4 11 9 20 - - 0 20 24 32 - 32 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 - - F FAILED

9 U2410166 ISABELLA YESUDASAN 323553231530 4 11 11 22 - - 0 22 24 37 - 37 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 179.0 8.14 A PASSED

10 U2410167 JINI MARIYA BIJU 388297527380 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 41 - 41 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 180.0 8.18 A PASSED

11 U2410169 LEKSHMI ANOJ 211503052463 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 40 - 40 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 173.0 7.86 A PASSED

12 U2410170 RIYA RAJ 337738111985 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 29 - 29 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0 149.0 6.77 B+ PASSED

13 U2410171 SAJUSHA. A.S 866066630599 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 28 - 28 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0 - - F FAILED

14 U2410172 SREE JYOTHSNA MANOJ 350908997214 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 36 - 36 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 186.0 8.45 A PASSED

15 U2410174 ARATHI H 739993036908 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 27 - 27 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0 159.0 7.23 B+ PASSED

16 U2410175 DIVYA BIJU 352186776384 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 28 - 28 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0 148.0 6.73 B+ PASSED

17 U2410176 DONA MARY ANTONY 440079591689 4 11 9 20 - - 0 20 24 40 - 40 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 194.0 8.82 A+ PASSED

18 U2410177 MALAVIKA V J 370829104921 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 34 - 34 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 175.0 7.95 A PASSED

19 U2410178 NAYANA BERNARD 862338502146 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 18 - 18 56 37 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

20 U2410179 RIYA SAM 622892957837 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 34 - 34 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 171.0 7.77 A PASSED

21 U2410180 ADITHYA MOHAN 812804196960 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 33 - 33 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 170.0 7.73 A PASSED

22 U2410181 ALEESHA THOMAS 425016796837 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 22 - 22 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0 - - F FAILED

23 U2410182 ALSA S THOMAS 462376050613 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 38 - 38 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 175.0 7.95 A PASSED

24 U2410183 ASNA FATHIMA 238707062924 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 26 - 26 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0 - - F FAILED

25 U2410184 ASWANI S VINOD 782829828408 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 34 - 34 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 162.0 7.36 B+ PASSED

26 U2410185 G ANURADHA 807357129613 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 21 - 21 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0 - - F FAILED

27 U2410186 HAJIRA ALTHAF 997137511824 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 33 - 33 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 152.0 6.91 B+ PASSED

28 U2410187 JANNATHUL FATHIMA A S 667325810750 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 43 - 43 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 194.0 8.82 A+ PASSED

29 U2410188 SANDHYA L 459802616656 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 34 - 34 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 178.0 8.09 A PASSED

30 U2410189 SAYOOJYA R SAJU 384790004122 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 31 - 31 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 169.0 7.68 A PASSED

31 U2410191 VINAYA VS 375807985044 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 38 - 38 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 174.0 7.91 A PASSED

32 U2410192 MUHAMMAD YASEEN 806210807638 4 11 11 22 - - 0 22 24 40 - 40 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 180.0 8.18 A PASSED
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